Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Proshop Stableford

Mem No

Gender Name

Competition Prize Report
Wed, 3 Jun 2020

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Div 2

5220844
5224103
5220231
5220164

==L

Cooper, Grant
Findley, Nick
Reid, Charlie
Stewart, Noel

16.5 (12)
17.9 (14)

11.6 (8)
13.7 (10)

N Y

39
39
39
38

$11
$7
$6
$5

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5223716
5220211
5220147
5221823

Report produced: 4 Jun 2020 8:39 a.m.
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Rogers, Mel
Griffiths, Peter
Ross, Peter
Dauvis, lain

26.1 (22)
22.6 (18)
34.7 (30)
20.8 (17)

N e

41
37
37
37

$11
$7
$6
$5
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