

## **Proshop Stableford**

Competition Prize Report Wed, 3 Jun 2020

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gender	r Name	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Divis	sion: Div 1							
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5220844	М	Cooper, Gra	nt 16.5 (12)	1	39	\$11
	2nd Stableford	5224103	М	Findley, Nicl	17.9 (14)	1	39	\$7
	3rd Stableford	5220231	М	Reid, Charlie	11.6 (8)	1	39	\$6
	4th Stableford	5220164	М	Stewart, No	el 13.7 (10)	1	38	\$5
Division: Div 2								
Туре	: Stableford							
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5223716	М	Rogers, Mel	26.1 (22)	1	41	\$11
	2nd Stableford	5220211	М	Griffiths, Pet	er 22.6 (18)	1	37	\$7
	3rd Stableford	5220147	М	Ross, Peter	34.7 (30)	1	37	\$6
	4th Stableford	5221823	М	Davis, Iain	20.8 (17)	1	37	\$5